
J.R. Ramrod

B.C. FLAMINGO

XC RED EARS
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Outstanding pedigree cow that is currently exposed to 
Brazos Rose Ranger for a Spring 2021 calf.

09/19/2010
CI279446
259526
$1,500.00
XC LONGHORNS
Ronnie & Jackie Mullinax

TTT: 73.5000 on 11/21/2020

XC RED EARS

J. R. SPOTLIGHT

J.R. REBA

JM SUE

Delta Flamingo

J.R. HOCUS POCUS

J.R. RICOCHET

J.R. RENDEZVOUS

J. R. RAINY

EMPEROR

DELTA DESIRE

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

JM MANDY

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

